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1 3503 NAINA MUKESH BANJARA MU0341120240122589 2407001 12 10 22 12 16 28 12 13 25 12 18 30 12 10 22 14 18 32 12 9 21 12 10 22 12 17 29 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 13 25 13 8 21 22 SUCCESSFUL

2 3028 PRITESH YOGESH CHOURASIA MU0341120240122590 2407002 12 10 22 12 14 26 12 12 24 12 12 24 12 10 22 14 12 26 12 9 21 12 10 22 12 17 29 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 13 25 13 8 21 22 SUCCESSFUL

3 3029 VIVEK SURENDRA PRASAD CHAURASIYA MU0341120240122588 2407003 12 10 22 12 14 26 12 12 24 12 8 20 13 10 23 14 8 22 12 9 21 12 9 21 16 17 33 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 13 25 13 8 21 22 SUCCESSFUL

4 3498 OMKUMAR SUNIL CHOUHAN MU0341120240122587 2407004 12 8 20 13 11 24 12 8 20 12 8 20 19 14 33 (Absent) 8 8 15 8 23 16 8 24 16 8 24 NA NA NA 12 8 20 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 10 22 20 UNSUCCESSFUL

5 3520 RAHUL SHASHI GOWDA MU0341120240122586 2407005 12 12 24 12 10 22 19 10 29 0 8 8 17 14 31 20 8 28 15 11 26 16 8 24 18 17 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA 17 17 34 NA NA NA 12 8 20 20 UNSUCCESSFUL

6 2941 CHINMAY PRAMOD GUDEKAR MU0341120240122585 2407006 12 12 24 12 14 26 13 12 25 12 11 23 20 10 30 20 11 31 15 13 28 23 12 35 NA NA NA 24 17 41 20 20 40 NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 10 25 22 SUCCESSFUL

7 3329 SOHAM SANJAY GUND MU0341120240122584 2407007 24 19 43 18 19 37 22 16 38 26 13 39 29 14 43 12 13 25 20 15 35 30 16 46 NA NA NA 12 17 29 NA NA NA 20 20 40 NA NA NA 27 16 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

8 3008 ROSHAN RAJESH GUPTA MU0341120240122583 2407008 14 15 29 14 18 32 20 13 33 12 13 25 29 12 41 30 13 43 20 13 33 30 15 45 15 18 33 NA NA NA NA NA NA 17 17 34 NA NA NA 26 14 40 22 SUCCESSFUL

9 3032 VEDANT DURGESH GUPTA MU0341120240122582 2407009 12 11 23 12 16 28 12 8 20 12 13 25 22 14 36 29 13 42 12 8 20 20 10 30 13 17 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 13 13 26 13 11 24 22 SUCCESSFUL

10 3122 SHYAM UMESH GUPTA MU0341120240122581 2407010 25 18 43 26 19 45 15 17 32 17 20 37 29 12 41 28 20 48 19 15 34 30 13 43 13 20 33 NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 20 34 NA NA NA 27 16 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

11 3548 SUDHANSHU SAJANLAL GUPTA MU0341120240122580 2407011 13 16 29 12 17 29 18 15 33 13 19 32 22 10 32 27 19 46 12 12 24 30 17 47 22 19 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 20 32 NA NA NA 27 17 44 22 SUCCESSFUL

12 3490 SHUBHAM SHIVPRASAD GUPTA MU0341120240122579 2407012 12 10 22 12 11 23 16 11 27 12 19 31 12 14 26 28 19 47 12 11 23 16 14 30 14 19 33 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 25 17 42 22 SUCCESSFUL

13 2894 RUCHI SHREEPRAKASH JAISWAL MU0341120240122578 2407013 23 15 38 24 17 41 25 10 35 24 18 42 13 12 25 12 18 30 30 15 45 20 16 36 24 20 44 NA NA NA 26 20 46 NA NA NA NA NA NA 27 17 44 22 SUCCESSFUL

14 3232 AYUSH SHAILENDRA JHA MU0341120240122577 2407014 12 11 23 12 11 23 16 10 26 14 10 24 17 12 29 12 10 22 12 10 22 20 16 36 14 18 32 NA NA NA 25 20 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA 26 17 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

15 3547 GAYATRI PANDURANG JOSHI MU0341120240122576 2407015 17 18 35 12 15 27 23 15 38 24 18 42 16 14 30 14 18 32 14 17 31 18 15 33 21 20 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 20 38 NA NA NA 27 17 44 22 SUCCESSFUL

16 3502 SUMEET INDRAJEET KANAUJIYA MU0341120240122575 2407016 12 8 20 13 8 21 16 8 24 12 8 20 16 10 26 12 8 20 12 8 20 16 9 25 14 8 22 NA NA NA 15 20 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 14 35 22 SUCCESSFUL

17 3366 KARAN KUMAR BIRJU KANNOUJIYA MU0341120240122574 2407017 12 12 24 13 15 28 12 8 20 12 8 20 17 10 27 30 8 38 12 10 22 20 10 30 14 18 32 NA NA NA 21 20 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 15 37 22 SUCCESSFUL

18 3810 DEEPAK DAYANAND KANOJIYA MU0341120240125249 2407018 12 14 26 16 16 32 16 14 30 12 8 20 17 16 33 29 8 37 20 10 30 30 13 43 14 18 32 NA NA NA 12 20 32 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 16 37 22 SUCCESSFUL

19 3857 GULSHAN RAKESH YADAV MU0341120240123734 2407019 12 11 23 20 15 35 12 11 23 12 8 20 18 10 28 30 8 38 21 8 29 25 8 33 16 17 33 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 17 29 NA NA NA 13 8 21 22 SUCCESSFUL

20 3117 HAMDA RAFI KHAN MU0341120240122572 2407020 12 12 24 12 11 23 12 12 24 12 8 20 18 10 28 30 8 38 12 10 22 18 8 26 22 17 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 17 31 NA NA NA 22 16 38 22 SUCCESSFUL

21 3254 TUBA AZAM KHAN MU0341120240122571 2407021 15 16 31 20 16 36 19 15 34 24 11 35 12 12 24 27 11 38 30 13 43 20 10 30 18 18 36 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 13 25 25 16 41 22 SUCCESSFUL

22 3446 MOHD.IMRAN FAHIMUR REHMAN KHAN MU0341120240122570 2407022 12 11 23 12 10 22 22 10 32 20 8 28 27 10 37 27 8 35 0 11 11 25 13 38 18 17 35 NA NA NA 26 20 46 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 14 34 20 UNSUCCESSFUL

23 3100 ROHIT RANJEET MAHARANA MU0341120240122569 2407023 18 13 31 17 14 31 23 13 36 12 19 31 28 12 40 28 19 47 27 15 42 27 16 43 16 20 36 NA NA NA 24 20 44 NA NA NA NA NA NA 24 16 40 22 SUCCESSFUL

24 3422 RAJIVKUMAR SHIVKUMAR MAHATO MU0341120240122568 2407024 12 14 26 17 17 34 15 12 27 12 8 20 21 14 35 (Absent) 8 8 15 11 26 25 10 35 12 17 29 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 23 15 38 20 UNSUCCESSFUL

25 3304 GAURAV GOLAK MAJUMDAR MU0341120240122567 2407025 21 19 40 16 20 36 21 15 36 12 19 31 21 14 35 12 19 31 12 12 24 30 19 49 15 20 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 13 25 24 18 42 22 SUCCESSFUL

26 3139 KUNDAN MANOJKUMAR MAURYA MU0341120240122566 2407026 12 13 25 13 13 26 12 12 24 12 8 20 28 14 42 12 8 20 18 13 31 25 16 41 14 18 32 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 23 12 35 22 SUCCESSFUL

27 3550 SHEETAL JAYSHANKAR MISHRA MU0341120240122565 2407027 12 10 22 18 12 30 23 15 38 12 13 25 20 12 32 25 13 38 20 8 28 14 11 25 22 20 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 13 25 25 20 45 22 SUCCESSFUL

28 3024 MAITREE BHARAT NIMAN MU0341120240122564 2407028 22 18 40 23 20 43 30 16 46 26 20 46 27 14 41 29 20 49 27 13 40 19 10 29 20 17 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 17 38 NA NA NA 29 20 49 22 SUCCESSFUL

29 3815 SUMIT KUMAR SRIKANTA PADHY MU0341120240122563 2407029 12 11 23 17 14 31 17 11 28 12 8 20 19 12 31 29 8 37 12 10 22 16 13 29 15 18 33 NA NA NA 22 20 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA 26 20 46 22 SUCCESSFUL

30 3480 SACHIN BASANT PAL MU0341120240122562 2407030 12 10 22 17 11 28 23 8 31 12 8 20 12 10 22 12 8 20 13 8 21 12 12 24 13 17 30 NA NA NA 23 20 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 20 45 22 SUCCESSFUL

31 3488 SUMIT KUMAR RAMNARESH PAL MU0341120240122561 2407031 (Absent) 15 15 (Absent) 16 16 (Absent) 13 13 (Absent) 9 9 (Absent) 10 10 (Absent) 9 9 (Absent) 14 14 (Absent) 8 8 (Absent) 17 17 NA NA NA (Absent) 20 20 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 14 36 2 UNSUCCESSFUL

32 3712 YUVRAJ KAPILDEV PAL MU0341120240122560 2407032 12 8 20 14 11 25 15 8 23 12 20 32 19 10 29 12 20 32 17 8 25 18 10 28 16 17 33 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 NA NA NA 21 12 33 22 SUCCESSFUL

33 3489 PRATIK SUBHASH CHANDRA PAL MU0341120240122559 2407033 12 11 23 12 14 26 13 11 24 12 8 20 27 10 37 12 8 20 12 8 20 18 11 29 13 17 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 17 29 NA NA NA 20 12 32 22 SUCCESSFUL

34 2928 AYUSH SANTOSH PANDEY MU0341120240122558 2407034 15 15 30 13 15 28 24 13 37 12 8 20 18 10 28 12 8 20 25 12 37 23 14 37 12 20 32 NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 20 34 NA NA NA 19 20 39 22 SUCCESSFUL

35 2972 UDIT NARAYAN INDRASEN PANDEY MU0341120240122557 2407035 0 16 16 12 10 22 15 13 28 12 8 20 18 10 28 16 8 24 12 10 10 25 9 34 22 17 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 20 32 NA NA NA 20 10 30 20 UNSUCCESSFUL

36 3250 KANHA SUNILKUMAR PANDEY MU0341120240122556 2407036 (Absent) 8 8 (Absent) 8 8 (Absent) 8 8 (Absent) 8 8 27 10 37 (Absent) 8 8 (Absent) 8 8 (Absent) 8 8 (Absent) 18 18 NA NA NA (Absent) 20 20 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 15 37 4 UNSUCCESSFUL

37 3855 MANISH VIKRAM PANDIT MU0341120240122555 2407037 12 11 23 12 14 26 15 12 27 12 8 20 12 10 22 12 8 20 12 8 20 19 10 29 18 19 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 17 29 NA NA NA 21 15 36 22 SUCCESSFUL

38 3423 OM ASHOK PANIGRAHI MU0341120240122554 2407038 12 15 27 14 17 31 24 16 40 12 8 20 (Absent) 10 10 12 8 20 20 8 28 (Absent) 8 8 14 17 31 NA NA NA 23 20 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 18 UNSUCCESSFUL

39 3332 AYUSHKUMAR VASANT PATEL MU0341120240122553 2407039 12 11 23 13 12 25 12 12 24 12 8 20 18 10 28 12 8 20 0 8 8 17 15 32 14 19 33 NA NA NA 20 20 40 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 15 36 20 UNSUCCESSFUL

40 3427 TANAYA VISHNU PAWAR MU0341120240122552 2407040 25 17 42 25 17 42 18 15 33 15 19 34 20 14 34 23 19 42 20 14 34 24 17 41 NA NA NA 18 18 36 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 24 15 39 22 SUCCESSFUL

41 3457 SUYASH SALIL PRABHU MU0341120240122551 2407041 12 8 20 12 8 20 18 8 26 15 8 23 (Absent) 10 10 (Absent) 8 8 27 8 35 (Absent) 8 8 18 8 26 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 13 8 21 12 8 20 16 UNSUCCESSFUL

42 3039 SOMESH RAMPAT PRAJAPATI MU0341120240122550 2407042 12 12 24 12 13 25 21 18 39 12 8 20 15 10 25 12 8 20 20 12 32 15 8 23 19 16 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 17 13 30 12 10 22 22 SUCCESSFUL

43 3052 AVICHAL DINESH RAI MU0341120240122549 2407043 12 8 20 13 8 21 19 8 27 (Absent) 8 8 12 10 22 13 8 21 27 8 35 (Absent) 8 8 12 8 20 NA NA NA 25 8 33 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 18 UNSUCCESSFUL

44 3346 PARAG PANKAJ RAI MU0341120240122548 2407044 12 11 23 12 14 26 12 17 29 12 8 20 12 10 22 12 8 20 20 13 33 12 10 22 12 17 29 NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 17 32 NA NA NA 13 8 21 22 SUCCESSFUL

45 3158 SONU SHANKARSINGH RAO MU0341120240122547 2407045 21 18 39 24 18 42 29 18 47 22 20 42 19 18 37 29 20 49 30 15 45 21 15 36 17 17 34 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 24 15 39 22 SUCCESSFUL

46 2944 PRANJAL DILIP RIKAME MU0341120240122546 2407046 12 12 24 17 14 31 12 18 30 12 12 24 22 14 36 13 12 25 12 8 20 23 13 36 NA NA NA 18 8 26 12 20 32 NA NA NA NA NA NA 13 8 21 22 SUCCESSFUL

47 3448 ROWEN NEVILLE SAMUEL MU0341120240122545 2407047 24 14 38 16 18 34 24 20 44 26 18 44 28 18 46 25 18 43 30 13 43 30 17 47 16 8 24 NA NA NA 24 20 44 NA NA NA NA NA NA 26 16 42 22 SUCCESSFUL

48 2968 SHEHZAAN VASIM ABBAS SAYED MU0341120240122544 2407048 12 10 22 14 14 28 19 17 36 12 17 29 17 10 27 13 17 30 13 11 24 12 10 22 12 17 29 NA NA NA 20 8 28 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 22 SUCCESSFUL

49 3278 AMAN IMRAN SAYYED MU0341120240122543 2407049 12 8 20 12 8 20 14 8 22 12 8 20 (Absent) 10 10 (Absent) 8 8 12 8 20 (Absent) 8 8 12 8 20 NA NA NA 13 20 33 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 16 UNSUCCESSFUL

50 2918 UMME FATIMA SHAIKH SHAUKAT ALI MU0341120240122542 2407050 18 15 33 16 16 32 20 18 38 25 20 45 19 10 29 30 20 50 25 11 36 22 11 33 NA NA NA 12 19 31 NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 13 27 23 17 40 22 SUCCESSFUL

51 3481 MAANIT MUKESH SHARMA MU0341120240122539 2407052 12 8 20 12 8 20 12 8 20 12 8 20 12 10 22 12 8 20 12 10 22 15 13 28 12 17 29 NA NA NA 25 20 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA 23 20 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

52 3506 HRITIK JAIBHAGWAN SHARMA MU0341120240122520 2407053 12 13 25 17 17 34 19 11 30 24 20 44 12 10 22 13 20 33 23 11 34 18 15 33 15 17 32 NA NA NA 25 20 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 20 42 22 SUCCESSFUL

53 3596 SAVRABH ASHISH SHARMA MU0341120240122519 2407054 12 14 26 (Absent) 13 13 26 11 37 19 12 31 12 10 22 12 12 24 12 10 22 12 9 21 (Absent) 17 17 NA NA NA NA NA NA 13 17 30 NA NA NA 23 20 43 18 UNSUCCESSFUL

54 3227 THEJRAJ JAYASHEELA SHETTY MU0341120240122513 2407055 12 11 23 15 16 31 14 14 28 14 16 30 15 12 27 20 16 36 20 10 30 14 15 29 15 17 32 NA NA NA 25 20 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 20 41 22 SUCCESSFUL

55 3020 NANDINI DHIRENDRA SINGH MU0341120240122511 2407056 12 14 26 16 11 27 17 13 30 16 16 32 17 10 27 17 16 33 15 12 27 14 16 30 20 19 39 NA NA NA 26 20 46 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 20 45 22 SUCCESSFUL

56 3261 KALI SANTOSH SINGH MU0341120240122509 2407057 14 11 25 12 15 27 17 11 28 12 16 28 18 10 28 18 16 34 12 10 22 12 15 27 18 18 36 NA NA NA 15 20 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA 23 17 40 22 SUCCESSFUL

57 3400 RITU RAJESH SINGH MU0341120240122507 2407058 12 13 25 13 11 24 21 15 36 12 14 26 20 14 34 14 14 28 25 11 36 16 13 29 13 16 29 NA NA NA 23 20 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 13 10 23 22 SUCCESSFUL

58 2946 RONAK LABHESH SONDAGAR MU0341120240122506 2407059 12 14 26 16 13 29 13 12 25 12 13 25 18 10 28 15 13 28 12 8 20 13 11 24 12 17 29 NA NA NA 25 20 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA 26 17 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

59 3403 MAYURESH SUNIL TAWADE MU0341120240122499 2407060 16 13 29 19 17 36 18 14 32 28 20 48 28 10 38 30 20 50 25 11 36 20 9 29 NA NA NA 18 19 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA 17 13 30 27 18 45 22 SUCCESSFUL

60 3033 SHREYAS DURGAPRASAD VISHWAKARMA MU0341120240126072 2407061 15 13 28 13 14 27 14 12 26 12 12 24 19 10 29 28 12 40 15 11 26 18 16 34 13 17 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 13 35 15 8 23 22 SUCCESSFUL

61 3235 RUPALI MANOJ VISHWAKARMA MU0341120240122489 2407062 13 14 27 20 16 36 12 15 27 12 12 24 18 10 28 13 12 25 17 12 29 24 14 38 20 17 37 NA NA NA 23 20 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 14 35 22 SUCCESSFUL

62 3512 SAURABH SANJAY VISHWAKARMA MU0341120240122488 2407063 18 18 36 19 18 37 28 14 42 24 20 44 20 10 30 19 20 39 25 12 37 30 17 47 17 17 34 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 13 33 22 15 37 22 SUCCESSFUL

63 3854 KARTBYA GUDDU VISHWAKARMA MU0341120240122486 2407064 12 10 22 13 18 31 12 14 26 20 15 35 25 10 35 18 15 33 15 12 27 25 14 39 16 19 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 17 29 NA NA NA 19 13 32 22 SUCCESSFUL

64 2939 LOVKUSH RAMCHANDAR YADAV MU0341120240122484 2407065 23 13 36 16 17 33 25 14 39 19 11 30 17 10 27 16 11 27 25 12 37 16 13 29 12 17 29 NA NA NA 15 20 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 19 31 22 SUCCESSFUL

65 3123 ADITYA LALSAHAB YADAV MU0341120240122477 2407066 12 16 28 13 16 29 19 15 34 15 19 34 28 12 40 12 19 31 23 13 36 23 16 39 24 20 44 NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 17 31 NA NA NA 21 14 35 22 SUCCESSFUL

66 3205 RIYA RAM AJOR YADAV MU0341120240122474 2407067 12 8 20 (Absent) 8 8 12 8 20 12 8 20 (Absent) 10 10 (Absent) 8 8 20 8 28 24 10 34 (Absent) 14 14 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 13 13 26 12 8 20 14 UNSUCCESSFUL
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67 3284 SURAJ SUBHASH YADAV MU0341120240122467 2407068 12 10 22 14 14 28 12 12 24 12 10 22 15 10 25 14 10 24 12 10 22 25 16 41 13 17 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 13 25 13 10 23 22 SUCCESSFUL

68 3425 PAWAN MAHENDRA YADAV MU0341120240122466 2407069 23 17 40 19 18 37 26 17 43 24 14 38 28 12 40 25 14 39 27 13 40 30 19 49 18 17 35 NA NA NA 23 20 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 23 14 37 22 SUCCESSFUL

69 3518 KUNAL HARENDRAPRATAP YADAV MU0341120240122465 2407070 12 11 23 14 15 29 22 12 34 12 14 26 17 10 27 26 14 40 25 11 36 14 13 27 12 17 29 NA NA NA 13 20 33 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 14 36 22 SUCCESSFUL

70 3899 ANNU VEERBAHADUR SINGH MU0341120240123736 2407071 18 12 30 12 15 27 15 11 26 12 8 20 12 10 22 20 8 28 30 11 41 13 14 27 12 18 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 17 29 NA NA NA 21 14 35 22 SUCCESSFUL

71 3902 SUHANI GIRISH RATHOD MU0341120240122464 2407072 15 8 23 (Absent) 8 8 (Absent) 8 8 12 20 32 17 10 27 30 20 50 30 8 38 18 14 32 (Absent) 8 8 NA NA NA (Absent) 20 20 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 16 38 14 UNSUCCESSFUL

72 3059 SAHIL SHAKIL ANSARI MU0341120240122879 2407073 12 12 24 14 11 25 18 8 26 12 8 20 28 10 38 27 8 35 14 10 24 20 14 34 12 17 29 NA NA NA 18 20 38 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 15 37 22 SUCCESSFUL

73 3302 VIVEK SANJAY ATHWAL MU0341120240122878 2407074 16 14 30 13 15 28 25 13 38 12 8 20 19 14 33 16 8 24 26 10 36 15 10 25 18 17 35 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 13 33 22 SUCCESSFUL

74 3808 NIDHISH NAVEEN BHATNAGAR MU0341120240122876 2407075 12 10 22 17 14 31 16 13 29 12 16 28 20 10 30 26 16 42 12 10 22 18 11 29 17 17 34 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 27 18 45 22 SUCCESSFUL

75 3023 DHRUV GURUDAS BHOMKAR MU0341120240122874 2407076 13 11 24 15 8 23 13 12 25 12 14 26 13 11 24 24 14 38 12 8 20 21 10 31 18 8 26 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 16 41 22 SUCCESSFUL

76 2952 VISHAL DUNGARAM BORANA MU0341120240122873 2407077 28 18 46 26 19 45 28 18 46 24 17 41 28 12 40 30 17 47 30 16 46 30 17 47 18 17 35 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 20 45 22 SUCCESSFUL

77 3045 MANTHAN NARENDRA CHAUHAN MU0341120240122870 2407078 17 12 29 15 17 32 22 13 35 17 17 34 28 10 38 20 17 37 23 14 37 30 14 44 17 17 34 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 20 41 22 SUCCESSFUL

78 3499 VIKAS PANKAJ CHAURASIYA MU0341120240122868 2407079 13 15 28 14 17 31 18 14 32 12 18 30 28 10 38 29 18 47 25 12 37 25 13 38 16 17 33 NA NA NA 29 20 49 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 16 41 22 SUCCESSFUL

79 3510 HARSHAL VINOD CHAVAN MU0341120240122867 2407080 20 16 36 30 18 48 30 14 44 21 20 41 24 10 34 28 20 48 25 13 38 20 17 37 18 17 35 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 27 20 47 22 SUCCESSFUL

80 3310 ZAINAB SHABIB CHAWRE MU0341120240122865 2407081 26 16 42 22 20 42 30 18 48 30 20 50 25 10 35 29 20 49 30 14 44 23 16 39 24 17 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 17 13 30 23 16 39 22 SUCCESSFUL

81 3845 BHAGYASHRI LAXMAN DHARNE MU0341120240122863 2407083 22 15 37 24 18 42 24 16 40 28 20 48 28 10 38 29 20 49 20 13 33 30 16 46 22 17 39 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 23 14 37 22 SUCCESSFUL

82 2888 SHIVANSH ASHOK DUBEY MU0341120240122862 2407084 16 15 31 20 18 38 29 20 49 19 13 32 28 10 38 29 13 42 30 10 40 30 16 46 22 17 39 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 12 34 22 SUCCESSFUL

83 3277 IESHA SANJAY GHADIGAONKAR MU0341120240122861 2407085 22 18 40 26 20 46 26 18 44 27 19 46 20 12 32 29 19 48 25 14 39 22 16 38 18 17 35 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 26 17 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

84 2962 SNEHA BECHAN GUPTA MU0341120240122860 2407086 (Absent) 16 16 12 19 31 23 20 43 12 19 31 13 10 23 27 19 46 (Absent) 15 15 15 15 30 22 17 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 11 29 26 16 42 18 UNSUCCESSFUL

85 3118 NIDHI DEEPAK GUPTA MU0341120240122859 2407087 27 19 46 30 20 50 29 19 48 28 20 48 20 10 30 29 20 49 28 15 43 20 17 37 25 17 42 NA NA NA 26 20 46 NA NA NA NA NA NA 26 16 42 22 SUCCESSFUL

86 3131 RIYA RAJU GUPTA MU0341120240122858 2407088 24 19 43 20 15 35 30 17 47 27 20 47 17 10 27 24 20 44 30 19 49 25 17 42 24 17 41 NA NA NA 26 20 46 NA NA NA NA NA NA 27 18 45 22 SUCCESSFUL

87 3268 NISHANT RAJENDRA JAGDALE MU0341120240122857 2407089 21 18 39 22 17 39 28 15 43 21 18 39 25 10 35 28 18 46 21 14 35 12 10 22 NA NA NA 16 19 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 13 29 26 17 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

88 3251 VAISHNAVI MUNNA LAL KESHARWANI MU0341120240122856 2407090 21 17 38 26 19 45 29 17 46 24 19 43 29 10 39 30 19 49 30 16 46 30 16 46 24 17 41 NA NA NA 24 20 44 NA NA NA NA NA NA 26 17 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

89 3465 MANISH SUNIL KHAMKAR MU0341120240122855 2407091 18 17 35 18 19 37 27 15 42 24 19 43 28 10 38 29 19 48 30 16 46 23 16 39 20 17 37 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 26 17 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

90 2945 ABHISHEK BHUPESH MISHRA MU0341120240122854 2407092 14 17 31 12 16 28 26 14 40 24 13 37 28 10 38 29 13 42 30 16 46 30 16 46 19 17 36 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 12 32 22 SUCCESSFUL

91 3241 PRINCE DEEPAK MISHRA MU0341120240123735 2407093 16 16 32 16 16 32 24 15 39 12 11 23 27 12 39 12 11 23 30 15 45 30 15 45 18 17 35 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 13 35 22 SUCCESSFUL

92 3256 PRACHI ASHOK MISHRA MU0341120240122853 2407094 19 17 36 27 18 45 20 15 35 30 20 50 28 12 40 14 20 34 30 15 45 30 17 47 22 17 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 11 26 26 16 42 22 SUCCESSFUL

93 3076 VISHAL LAVJI NOR MU0341120240122850 2407095 15 14 29 20 18 38 24 15 39 28 20 48 28 10 38 14 20 34 28 15 43 30 18 48 17 17 34 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 16 41 22 SUCCESSFUL

94 2961 ARYAN RAMASHOK PAL MU0341120240122848 2407096 16 11 27 12 20 32 15 13 28 13 10 23 26 10 36 13 10 23 14 13 27 12 8 20 12 17 29 NA NA NA 19 20 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA 19 13 32 22 SUCCESSFUL

95 3012 ROHIT RAJNATH PAL MU0341120240122847 2407097 12 13 25 14 18 32 12 13 25 26 19 45 28 10 38 28 19 47 27 16 43 25 14 39 18 17 35 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 13 35 22 SUCCESSFUL

96 3462 HIMANSHU RADHESHYAM PAL MU0341120240122844 2407098 12 8 20 13 8 21 21 8 29 12 8 20 14 12 26 14 8 22 30 9 39 20 10 30 22 17 39 NA NA NA 23 20 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 10 30 22 SUCCESSFUL

97 4070 RAJ VIKAS VAISHNAV MU0341120240126658 2407099 14 12 26 16 13 29 19 11 30 18 20 38 24 10 34 29 20 49 30 10 40 20 12 32 18 17 35 NA NA NA 25 20 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA 24 16 40 22 SUCCESSFUL

98 2986 SHREYANSH RAVINDRAKUMAR PANDEY MU0341120240122842 2407100 21 14 35 14 14 28 26 14 40 20 12 32 30 15 45 24 12 36 20 12 32 30 18 48 15 17 32 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 28 18 46 22 SUCCESSFUL

99 2931 PARTH PRASHANT PARAB MU0341120240122747 2407102 12 10 22 17 15 32 23 15 38 14 14 28 27 10 37 26 14 40 25 15 40 19 12 31 NA NA NA 12 16 28 26 20 46 NA NA NA NA NA NA 23 14 37 22 SUCCESSFUL

100 2917 ALESHA NAZIM PATEL MU0341120240122746 2407103 26 19 45 27 19 46 27 18 45 25 19 44 28 10 38 30 19 49 30 15 45 30 17 47 22 17 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 13 29 25 17 42 22 SUCCESSFUL

101 3159 JAIMIN JOHN PEREIRA MU0341120240122744 2407105 17 10 27 18 18 36 13 14 27 22 17 39 26 10 36 30 17 47 30 14 44 19 8 27 20 17 37 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 16 41 22 SUCCESSFUL

102 3390 VEDANT MILIND POMENDKAR MU0341120240122742 2407106 15 14 29 23 18 41 18 15 33 21 20 41 28 10 38 25 20 45 25 15 40 18 18 36 16 17 33 NA NA NA 21 20 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 17 42 22 SUCCESSFUL

103 3153 NIDHI PRAKASH PRAJAPATI MU0341120240122741 2407107 15 12 27 24 16 40 19 17 36 30 18 48 23 10 33 27 18 45 15 13 28 18 13 31 17 17 34 NA NA NA 26 20 46 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 14 36 22 SUCCESSFUL

104 3331 TEJAS UPENDRA PUJARI MU0341120240122740 2407108 12 10 22 12 14 26 12 13 25 12 8 20 27 10 37 22 8 30 13 15 28 25 14 39 12 17 29 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 20 45 22 SUCCESSFUL

105 3511 AMIT RAMESH RATHOD MU0341120240122739 2407109 24 19 43 18 18 36 19 16 35 24 20 44 27 10 37 22 20 42 25 15 40 24 18 42 24 17 41 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 20 40 22 SUCCESSFUL

106 3160 VELMA ELDRIN REMEDIOS MU0341120240122737 2407110 18 15 33 16 19 35 20 16 36 25 13 38 28 12 40 30 13 43 28 14 42 20 10 30 22 17 39 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 26 18 44 22 SUCCESSFUL

107 2905 SANIA JAVEED SHAIKH MU0341120240122736 2407111 22 15 37 25 16 41 22 17 39 25 17 42 28 10 38 26 17 43 30 14 44 18 16 34 20 17 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 13 29 23 17 40 22 SUCCESSFUL

108 3145 MOHAMMAD ARIF MOHAMMAD ZAMEER SHAIKH MU0341120240122734 2407112 20 15 35 20 18 38 23 13 36 30 19 49 27 12 39 30 19 49 30 14 44 24 10 34 22 17 39 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 20 41 22 SUCCESSFUL

109 3174 MUJAHID ABDUL SALEEM SHAIKH MU0341120240122733 2407113 22 16 38 13 16 29 22 15 37 18 18 36 28 12 40 14 18 32 30 12 42 30 14 44 18 17 35 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 26 18 44 22 SUCCESSFUL

110 3841 UMME SALMA ABDUL KHADEER SHAIKH MU0341120240122732 2407114 16 16 32 22 18 40 24 17 41 30 20 50 28 10 38 28 20 48 30 14 44 23 17 40 12 17 29 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 16 38 22 SUCCESSFUL

111 3397 MUSKAN SHABBIR SHAIKH MU0341120240122731 2407115 13 16 29 25 17 42 19 17 36 30 20 50 28 10 38 28 20 48 25 15 40 17 16 33 13 17 30 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 18 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

112 3271 KRRISH ANAND SHETTY MU0341120240122730 2407116 12 12 24 12 16 28 18 15 33 30 19 49 27 12 39 28 19 47 20 14 34 25 12 37 16 17 33 NA NA NA 27 8 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA 26 18 44 22 SUCCESSFUL

113 3811 HARSHIT SWATANTRA SHUKLA MU0341120240122723 2407117 16 16 32 23 17 40 19 16 35 25 20 45 27 10 37 24 20 44 30 15 45 30 17 47 24 17 41 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 18 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

114 2935 ADITI AWANISH PRATAP SINGH MU0341120240122721 2407118 22 18 40 23 19 42 24 18 42 30 20 50 28 10 38 30 20 50 25 17 42 30 17 47 26 17 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 29 17 46 NA NA NA 25 18 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

115 3442 RISHI SANTOSH SINGH MU0341120240122720 2407119 18 16 34 12 13 25 19 16 35 14 20 34 27 12 39 29 20 49 30 19 49 23 17 40 22 17 39 NA NA NA 29 8 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA 27 18 45 22 SUCCESSFUL

116 2959 PUJAN MADANLAL SUTHAR MU0341120240122719 2407120 23 18 41 24 19 43 20 16 36 23 17 40 27 12 39 20 17 37 30 18 48 30 14 44 23 17 40 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 24 17 41 22 SUCCESSFUL

117 3300 DEEPAK JAYANTILAL SUTHAR MU0341120240122717 2407121 17 17 34 21 17 38 26 14 40 30 20 50 28 10 38 28 20 48 30 16 46 30 17 47 18 17 35 NA NA NA 29 20 49 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 15 33 22 SUCCESSFUL

118 3398 HRISHITA PUSHKAR TIWARI MU0341120240122716 2407122 13 16 29 20 19 39 24 18 42 22 19 41 28 10 38 28 19 47 28 15 43 30 14 44 14 17 31 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 16 36 22 SUCCESSFUL

119 4076 SIDDHESH SUNIL SHINDE MU0341120240127239 2407123 17 17 34 25 18 43 25 17 42 28 20 48 27 10 37 28 20 48 25 15 40 30 17 47 14 17 31 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 13 29 19 10 29 22 SUCCESSFUL

120 3026 PUSHPA RAMSINGH UNIYAL MU0341120240122712 2407124 24 19 43 27 20 47 23 19 42 30 20 50 27 12 39 30 20 50 30 15 45 27 18 45 25 17 42 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 12 33 22 SUCCESSFUL

121 3003 NIKHIL RAJESH UPADHYAY MU0341120240122711 2407125 15 16 31 14 14 28 15 15 30 12 8 20 25 12 37 12 8 20 30 13 43 25 11 36 15 17 32 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 24 17 41 22 SUCCESSFUL

122 3430 SHIVAM SUBHASH VISHWAKARMA MU0341120240122710 2407126 19 16 35 17 17 34 22 13 35 12 12 24 28 10 38 27 12 39 30 16 46 25 16 41 19 17 36 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 26 18 44 22 SUCCESSFUL

123 3508 VIJAY PRADEEP VISHWAKARMA MU0341120240122708 2407127 19 15 34 16 18 34 26 14 40 17 14 31 28 10 38 12 14 26 25 15 40 30 18 48 20 17 37 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 28 18 46 22 SUCCESSFUL

124 2940 SHRADDHA BALU WAGH MU0341120240122707 2407128 12 15 27 14 17 31 19 15 34 14 13 27 28 10 38 12 13 25 25 13 38 17 17 34 23 17 40 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 18 43 22 SUCCESSFUL

125 2982 PAYAL RAJUKUMAR YADAV MU0341120240122706 2407129 12 12 24 12 17 29 12 13 25 13 13 26 28 12 40 12 13 25 20 14 34 20 10 30 14 17 31 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 17 37 NA NA NA 25 17 42 22 SUCCESSFUL

126 2990 RITIKA SURESH KUMAR YADAV MU0341120240122703 2407130 21 16 37 25 20 45 30 18 48 30 20 50 28 10 38 30 20 50 30 16 46 30 16 46 23 17 40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 13 29 27 18 45 22 SUCCESSFUL

127 3157 SAKSHI DINESH YADAV MU0341120240122702 2407131 18 14 32 26 19 45 19 18 37 29 20 49 29 10 39 30 20 50 30 18 48 25 17 42 25 17 42 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 16 37 22 SUCCESSFUL

128 2960 BELIM SAMEER IQBAL KHAN MU0341120240122573 2407132 15 16 31 15 17 32 24 16 40 19 19 38 28 10 38 30 19 49 30 16 46 30 11 41 12 15 27 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 17 42 22 SUCCESSFUL

129 3903 RAJVEER DILIP SHARMA MU0341120240123738 2407133 12 9 21 12 10 22 12 9 21 20 17 37 26 10 36 12 17 29 20 10 30 20 12 32 15 8 23 NA NA NA 29 20 49 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 12 30 22 SUCCESSFUL

130 3911 SATYAM CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MU0341120240122699 2407134 12 8 20 13 8 21 20 8 28 12 8 20 12 10 22 12 8 20 30 8 38 17 8 25 12 8 20 NA NA NA 29 8 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 22 SUCCESSFUL

131 3917 SHRADDHA GORAKH LONDHE MU0341120240126073 2407135 12 8 20 12 8 20 12 8 20 12 8 20 12 10 22 12 8 20 12 8 20 12 8 20 NA NA NA 12 8 20 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 12 8 20 22 SUCCESSFUL

132 3922 ANUSHKA ROSHAN RAUT MU0341120240124133 2407136 22 19 41 26 19 45 29 17 46 30 20 50 26 12 38 30 20 50 30 16 46 30 16 46 NA NA NA 21 19 40 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA 24 16 40 22 SUCCESSFUL
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133 3985 MARIYA ABDEALI AJMERWALA MU0341120240122611 2407137 18 15 33 25 17 42 23 16 39 21 18 39 28 12 40 29 18 47 27 16 43 30 10 40 20 8 28 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 27 18 45 22 SUCCESSFUL

134 4030 MANJIREE SHIVASHANKAR KORE MU0341120240124135 2407139 12 14 26 21 17 38 19 14 33 28 20 48 25 10 35 28 20 48 12 14 26 30 12 42 16 8 24 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 23 12 35 22 SUCCESSFUL

135 4031 AFTAB ZAINULABEDIN SUNASRA MU0341120240123000 2407140 12 8 20 12 10 22 12 8 20 12 9 21 26 14 40 12 9 21 12 12 24 18 8 26 12 17 29 NA NA NA 27 8 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 22 SUCCESSFUL

136 4055 OMKAR VAIBHAV MORE MU0341120240125917 2407141 22 16 38 18 17 35 25 15 40 19 19 38 28 14 42 25 19 44 25 15 40 30 12 42 NA NA NA 22 17 39 26 20 46 NA NA NA NA NA NA 27 18 45 22 SUCCESSFUL

137 4062 SOHAM PREMSINGH RAWAT MU0341120240125918 2407142 12 12 24 12 12 24 12 12 24 12 11 23 19 10 29 20 11 31 20 14 34 17 8 25 18 8 26 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 22 SUCCESSFUL

138 4063 MUSKAN ARUN SINGH MU0341120240125982 2407143 23 17 40 30 19 49 24 18 42 29 18 47 26 10 36 30 18 48 30 16 46 30 17 47 25 17 42 NA NA NA 29 20 49 NA NA NA NA NA NA 19 13 32 22 SUCCESSFUL

139 4078 PARTH AJIT YADAV MU0341120240127782 2407144 12 15 27 18 18 36 13 15 28 13 14 27 28 10 38 30 14 44 15 14 29 30 17 47 12 17 29 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 24 16 40 22 SUCCESSFUL

140 4865 SANSKAR DINESH PATANKAR 2023016401387110 2527001 12 11 23 15 19 34 15 15 30 23 15 38 24 10 34 30 15 45 20 16 36 25 12 37 NA NA NA 16 16 32 29 20 49 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 14 35 22 SUCCESSFUL

141 4851 OWAIS SARFARAZ KHATRI 2023016402531650 2527002 12 13 25 12 12 24 13 14 27 16 17 33 27 10 37 24 17 41 12 10 22 30 17 47 16 17 33 NA NA NA 29 20 49 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 16 41 22 SUCCESSFUL

142 4857 ARMAN MEHABOOD ALI 2023016402531410 2527003 13 13 26 18 20 38 15 16 31 26 20 46 27 10 37 24 20 44 15 10 25 30 17 47 15 17 32 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 20 42 22 SUCCESSFUL

143 5035 WINSTER WILLIAM LOBO 2023016402531660 2527004 24 19 43 26 20 46 18 18 36 26 20 46 30 14 44 24 20 44 30 16 46 30 17 47 20 8 28 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 29 20 49 22 SUCCESSFUL


